

NaXum Engineers Achieve Remarkable Milestones in Project Phoenix

NaXum Online Marketing Services is thrilled to announce the successful completion of crucial tasks within Project Phoenix

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, October 20, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>NaXum</u> Online Marketing Services is thrilled to announce the successful completion of crucial tasks within Project Phoenix, showcasing the team's dedication to excellence and innovation.

Norf Almonicar, a Core Tech Engineer, has guided the enhancements in the Automail Tools section within Project Phoenix, resulting in improved efficiency for admins and members. Admins can now create new automail series seamlessly, eliminating unnecessary Share and Password fields. These automails are conveniently categorized under "Done-4-U." Similarly, members can effortlessly create their automail series without Share and Password sections, neatly organized under "Personal." This seamless integration streamlines communication and ensures a hassle-free workflow.

Michael Uche, also a Core Tech Engineer, has implemented an impressive array of features for the Automail Tools - View section, benefiting admins and members. The new interface includes a comprehensive tab that displays all automail series created by admins. Admins can easily access a list of automails, view detailed information in an interactive table, and effortlessly remove unsupported characters. Members enjoy a personalized experience in the "Personal" tab, where they can efficiently manage their automail series, guaranteeing smooth communication with clients.

Tahmina Akhtar, another talented Core Tech Engineer, has excelled in developing the Tool -Category (Prospect Categories) page, benefiting admins and members. This valuable addition to Project Phoenix allows users to create, delete, edit, and list prospect categories effortlessly, further streamlining workflow efficiency and organization. Tahmina's expertise and dedication have resulted in outstanding results for this task.

NaXum Online Marketing Services remains committed to pushing the boundaries of innovation, delivering cutting-edge solutions, and revolutionizing the digital marketing landscape as Project Phoenix progresses.

Rodd Kirby NaXum Online Marketing Systems +1 713-867-7999 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/645662514

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.